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BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)  
MEDICAL COLLEGE, PUNE 411143. 

Department: biochemistry 

I MBBS Theory Timetable for the Month: January & February 2020 

Month Date Day Time Topic Teacher 

January 2020 10/01/2020 Friday 8.30am to 9.30 am Lipid Metabolism Dr. A.A.Momin 

 10.30 onwards  Group Seminar Presentation 

11/01/2020 Saturday 1) 8.30am to 9.30 am Lipid Metabolism Dr. A.A.Momin 

2) 9.30 am to 10.30 am Lipid Metabolism Dr. A.A.Momin 

15/01/2020 Wednesday 9.30am to10.30am  Lipid Metabolism Dr. A.A.Momin 

17/01/2020 Friday 8.30am to 9.30 am Lipid Metabolism Dr. A.A.Momin 

22/01/2020 Wednesday 9.30am to10.30am  Lipid Metabolism Dr. A.A.Momin 

24/01/2020 Friday 8.30am to 9.30 am Lipid Metabolism Dr. A.A.Momin 

29/01/2020 Wednesday 9.30am to10.30am  Lipid Metabolism Dr. A.A.Momin 

31/01/2020 Friday 8.30am to 9.30 am Lipid Metabolism Dr. A.A.Momin 

February 2020 05/02/2020 Wednesday 9.30am to10.30am  Protein Metabolism Dr. M K Padwal 

07/02/2020 Friday 8.30am to 9.30 am Protein Metabolism Dr. M K Padwal 

08/02/2020 Saturday 8.30am to 10.00 am Kidney Function 

Test 

Dr.A.V.Raichurkar 

10.00am Onwards  Interdisciplinary Seminar: Liver  

12/02/2020 Wednesday 9.30am to10.30am  Protein Metabolism Dr. M K Padwal 

14/02/2020 Friday 8.30am to 9.30 am Protein Metabolism Dr. M K Padwal 

19/02/2020:  Wednesday: HOLIDAY- Shivjayanti 

21/02/2020 & 22/02/2020: Friday & Saturday   NON INSTRUCTIONAL- RESCON 2020 

 26/02/2020 Wednesday 9.30am to10.30am  Protein Metabolism Dr. M K Padwal 

28/02/2020 Friday 8.30am to 9.30 am Starvation and 

Interlinking  of 

Metabolism 

Dr.G. C. Gawade 


